


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: all pages
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 7.85, -5.23 Width 847.38 Height 515.23 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     7.8461 -5.2252 847.3806 515.2283 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



